B090
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Polarizing
Beamsplitters
Polarizers
Application
Systems

Transmitted wavefront distortion 2λ   λ=550nm
Incident angle 0°
Design wavelength 580nm
Theoretical retardation
λ/4: 145nm
λ/2: 290nm
Surfac
(in mm)
φ
λ/2
Part Number
Diameter φD
[mm]
Thcikness t
[mm]
WPM-10-2P φ10 2.5
WPM-20-2P φ20 2.5
WPM-25-2P φ25 2.5
WPM-30-2P φ30 2.5
WPM-40-2P φ40 3.5
WPM-50-2P φ50 3.5
λ/4
Part Number
Diameter φD
[mm]
Thcikness t
[mm]
WPM-10-4P φ10 2.5
WPM-20-4P φ20 2.5
WPM-25-4P φ25 2.5
WPM-30-4P φ30 2.5
WPM-40-4P φ40 3.5
WPM-50-4P φ50 3.5
λ
％
Typical Transmittance Data T: Transmission
●λ ●λ